17-1206-PR7
December 6, 2017

REPORT ON THE AWARD OF CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS AND CHANGES TO CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTS FOR THE BOARD OF EDUCATION’S CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER REPORTS THE FOLLOWING DECISION:

This report details the award of Capital Improvement Program construction contracts in the total amount
of $626,259.55 to the respective lowest responsible bidders for various construction projects, as listed in
Appendix A of this report. These construction contracts shall be for projects approved as part of the
Board’s Capital Improvement Program. Work involves all labor, material and equipment required to

skt —al e mv mw bm rmm i rmla mcsiabiae L TR aa P | NN LSS Iy SR 1 .

£

plans and specifications for the respective projects. Proposals, schedules of bids, and other supporting
.«m: rmantes  Arn an fila in tha NAanAardtenAant AF MNiaAaratiane Thacn nnntrants haun bhanin AusrdAad in

accordance with section 7-3 of the Rules of the Board of Education of the City of Chicago.

This report also details changes to existing Capital Improvement Program construction contracts, in the
amount of $1,203,475.08 as listed in the attached November Change Order Log. These construction

R A Ry T TS W S L Wity J U SRy ? ¥ Pt [ DUt P o YSGUON [ Sy |

R Pape







17-1206-PR7

Loaload
yod
SNOSYIY

b

| _

"—

i

e




~sEL

2

73,

-
i

00°0%1'Z$ :1ejo) 309foud

00'0PL'2Z$
2eseoee.

91°192'6L$ ‘|ejo0) j08foid

jsanbay jooyog

3P0y uoseay

%€9'8  0V'9Z6/'/81$ oy~

$6'60€'6$ SUOI)IPUOY PRIBADDSI]  suollepunoy isod @
00'052'1$- uoljoal joadsu| aysg iom Jo adoos 8
22°966'9% . pajoall(g JaumQ 401 8y} 03 Woo,
00v56% YOV - uoissiwg  Buiyled 109)9s 10
00'662'c$ SuolIpuoy palanodsiqg a1y 0} 8jod wio.
1/80€0¢¢E
3po7) uosesy ;
%91°C  8Z'90V'80L°1L$ 80
JaqUINN Od joRJJUOD  junowy mhm_,
Jaquinp idy pieog aoeIQ J0 %  310BHUO0D abu
|BJOL  pasiAay 1214

v13o 1 9sed
L1/T/01

woJy abue

®










1
0Z'%59'C6

" "
yaLie ol

Y8eL LS

89'790'G$

00°269%- ‘I

00'269%-

Jaquiny 3dy

L1/T/01







60°ZLb'es I

60CIy'es

98'vEZ'9$ :I

98'7€Z'9%

66°€2'vZ$ §

(FA L WAR

8.°068'9%

JaquinN 1dy p4

: Emowum

L1/T/01

i




21°982's$ :1ejo) 308foid

z1'982°6%
ovee6ce

00'895'v1$ :[e301 393foid

wco:_L

00'895'71$
8reeoce

0L'€¥2'91$ ilejol Josfoid

suop

0Levs'L$

00°000'G1$
61€662¢

suolip

7

o= : JaqunN Od
[

i Jaquinn 3dy pieog ajorIQ

W

o

o

5 PIJO L 3sed

LY/T0T

—

=

'a







Ly

LwnEu

Ly

LT/Ty

.
)T







00°005°2$ 11e301 199f0ad

00'005'2$
9€9/62]

81°1£2'9¢$ i1ejo joeloid

0Z'G61'6$

86'GEL'0ES
ovee6e

206-FR7

JaquinN

Jaquinp 3dy pieog ETLLTS)

y13o 11 9sed
LI/T0T

-
b -
...

=

1L




g

|

206-FR7

“ 7 .4
i7-1

e

-

=

' 7Y




L8

18

00]

00]

or|

Jaqui

06-FR7

o~

==}
iR PL
L1/?

“

1

g

YS




¥9°250°¢

vm.mmm,m

162Z81L'S

eLETL'Y

08'0£8'S

ey

08'0€8'G

Jagquiny yd

1 206G-FR7

i7-1

Ly

r

E




